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Member List
Per Name
Page
Iy
Serial Name

LT.COL. MD. AZIZUR
RAHMAN KHAN

LT COL ATM
EZHARUL HOQ

MAJ AYNUL ISLAM

KHAN (RETD)

LT.COL. BKM
REHAN (RETD)

MAJ MINHAJ
AHMED

MAJOR GOLAM

MAHBUBUL ALAM

CHOWDHURY

COMMANDER M

SHARIF UDDIN
BHUIYAN

LT COL MD
KAMRUL ISLAM

WG CDR
MUHAMMAD

MAFIDUR RAHMAN

WG CDR M
SALAHUDDIN
CHOWDHURY

MAJ MD ATIQUR
RAHMAN (Retd)

MAJ MASUD

QUADER (RETD)

MAJ MD

NURULLAH (RETD)

LT COL ABU TAHER

(RETD)

MAJ MD. AHSAN

ELAHEE

LT. COL.
MUHAMMAD

MUSTAFA ANAWAR

BRIG GEN ABU
MOHAMMAD

ASLAM, Idmc, psc

MAJ GEN SM

IKRAMUL HAQUE,

ndc, psc

MAJOR
MAHABOOB
SAFIQUL ALAM

VICE ADMIRAL
MUHAMMAD

FARID HABIB, (ND)

ndc, psc, BN

Memb. No.

Membership

No

000517

000529

000677

000510

000592

000771

000783

000462

000165

000147

000297

000642

000265

000217

000303

000324

000200

000209

000328

000730

000753

Category

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Category

Defence

Nationality

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Home / Golf Operation /

Country

v

Blood
Group

gcms.issit.org/golf-operation/members/manage?per_page=500&name=&application_id=&member_category_id=2&country_id=&activity_status=Inactive

Select Na... v

Mobile

01713049911

01714003388

01713063403

01730059400

01715339333

01716972460

01713000838

01816206626

01911310632,
01711310632

01713173214,
01964419664

01199480340

01713042030

Status

=)

air

Edit/Manage Member

Email

hog461@yaho

aynul007 @yahc

bkmrehan@yah

gmachy1@yahc

sharifs2005@yal

KAMRUL_2505@YA

mofor@hotma

atiq4248@yahc

mquader@banglalin

taher1188@yah

ailahee@hotm:

IKRAM_HAQ@YAF

safig19@yaho

fhabib169@yah
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CDR MOHAMMAD
HARUN AR RASHID
BN

MAJ MD
ASADUZZAMAN,
PSC, E, BANGAL

(RETD)

BRIG GEN M A
MALEK MOLLAH
(RETD)

MAJ MOHAMMED
KHAIRUZZAMAN

LT COL MOHD
AFZAL NASER
BHUIYAN (Retd)

MAJ. MD. AMINUL
ISLAM (RETD)

Air Vice Marshal
Altaf Hossain
Chowdhury (Retd)

LATE MAJOR GEN.
AHSAN N. AMIN
(RETD.)

COL M ABDUL HAI

SQN LDR AKM
MUNIRUZZAMAN
(RETD)

MAJ ABUL KALAM

MAJ MD TANVIR
HOSSAIN

MAJ MD RAHAZUL
AMIN (RETD)

MAJ. SYED HELAL
UDDIN

M/S Cancel Sep
2018 DELWAR
HUSAIN (RETD)

LAT. COL. MD.
NURUL HUDA

MAJ MD SAIFUR
RAHMAN

MAJOR MD.
DELWAR HOSSAIN
(RETD.)

LT COLMD
ROUFIQUL ALAM

MAJ. KM. MAHMUD
HOSSAIN (RTD.)

MAJ ASHRAF
KAMAL (RETD)

BRIG GEN MD.
NURUL HUDA

MAJOR. K.K.M
ABDUL AZIZ (RETD)

SQN LDR
MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQUR
RAHMAN (RETD)

BRIG GEN
MOHAMMAD
MAKSUDUZZAMAN,
afwc, psc
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000799

000724

000055

000025

000697

000772

000198

000444

000336

000123

000150

000361

000668

000184

000201

000366

000154

000476

000648

000504

000581

000351

000380

000488

000547

000556

000486

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

01713411273

01712069690

01819215599

01819224037

01713095434

01617082421,
01713255388

01713005252,
01741084921

9890504,8750607

01714113909

01769662080

01715006830

0175029471

01713015150

01715025955

01713083368

01717467021

01711592721,
01711433232

01715346836

01674089183

01678100256

+919810149687

=)

air

harunrhd@yahc

asad9@hotma

malekbrig@yah

ayeshabangl:

[tcafzal@yahor

amin2421@yah

altafchowdhury@c

munirakm@yah

akalam68@yah:

tanvir5289@yah

husain.delwar@ye

nhuda5@gma

saifur2218@yah

delsoftusa@yah

roufig_1843@yal

kmmhossain@ya

kamal_shireen@y:

nurulhuda3209@y

slshafig@gma

makzaman45@ya

2/5


http://gcms.issit.org/admin
http://gcms.issit.org/golf-operation/members
http://gcms.issit.org/golf-operation/dailyentry
http://gcms.issit.org/golf-operation/monthly-subscriptions
http://gcms.issit.org/drivingrange/add
http://gcms.issit.org/tournaments
http://gcms.issit.org/golf-cafe
http://gcms.issit.org/golf-garden
http://gcms.issit.org/swimming-pool
http://gcms.issit.org/guest-room

11/4/2019

@ Dashboard

B Menu Management

& User Management

& Membership Managment

& Daily Entry

& Monthly Subscriptions

I‘_'El Driving Range

@ Tournament Management

Golf Cafe Man

Golf Garden Man

Swim. Pool Man.

Guest Room Man.

Web Sites

S S

Settings

MAJ MD ZAHID

49
HUSSAIN

BRIG GEN. AK
kHALEQUZZAMAN
KHAN LODI, psc
(Retd)

50

MAJ MD MASUDUR

51
RASHID, psc (Retd)

BRIG GEN MD
52 IBRAHIM KHALIL,
PSC (Retd)

MAJ MD ATIQUE
53 MAHMUD ,PSC
(RETD)

MAJOR AKM
54 TAWHEED UL
ISLAM (Retd)

LT. COL MD.
KHALED GHANI

55

COL LUTFUL KABIR
BHUIYAN, PSC

56

LT. COL MD.
MASUD REZWAN

57

MAJOR
58 MOHAMMAD ABU
TAHER (Retd)

LT.COL.
59 KHALEQUZZAMAN
(RETD)

Lt Col Md Hasib

60
Alam

LT COL
61 KHANDAKER ZAKIR
HOSSAIN (RETD)

COL. MUHAMMAD

62
ANISUR RAHMAN
LT COL MD
63 SHAMIMUR
RAHMAN (Retd)
64 MAJOR AHMMED
KABIR BISWAS
65 LT COL FARIDUL
MAHMOOD (Retd)
66 LT COL MD ATIQUR
RAHMAN
67 MAJ MD SHAFIQUL
ALAM (Retd)
68 MAJ ATM MOSTAFA

(Retd)

Maj Gen Md AKBAR
69 HOSSAIN, AFWC,

PSC, G+

20 MRS MAHMUDA
SHAHED

71 MAJ S M HARUN-

AR- RASHID, BIR

LT COL SAHIDUR
72 RAHMAN OSMANI,

psc
73 Lt GEN ABUL
HOSSAIN, ndc, psc
74 COL MAMUN UR
RASHID (RETD)
Lt Col MD NAZRUL
75

ISLAM
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000569

000440

000478

000491

000360

000431

000449

000575

000518

000365

000371

000509

000627

000501

000794

000503

000836

000013

000860

000868

000911

001080

000917

000918

000922

000923

000924

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi
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01741594866

01754100131

01712231708

01716937666

01711828447

01718447719

01713367621

01674462722

01715271650

01715186910

01713247602,01712198221

01769000701

01716060992,01914123629

01715019441

01715390597

01714026711,
01712108142

01554313801

01938666999,
01713095709

01715975365

01552203924

01713332486

01746230640

01712204305

=)

air

zahid2967@yah

lodi07@yahoc

Masud.Rashid@g

ibrahim1790@ya

atigue_mahmud2003:

tawheedul@gm

lutful2007 @yah

zami902@gnb
zami@mailbang
ruma@mail

khandakerzakir@y

anis_176@yahc

shamimurrahman@
shamim3365@ge

majorahmmedkabir(

faridulmahmood @

atiq2457@gme

alamiile@yaho

mostafa2699@ya

akbar2890@yah

mahmudas@iclc

srashid2631@gn

shahidurosmani@y

abul2178@yahc

mamun2148@gr

nazrul4242 @yat
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MAJ BHUIYAN
Dashboard
&® 76 MOHAMMAD 000934 Defence  Bangladeshi 01711830310 kibria1976@gm
GOLAM KIBRIA
B Menu Management >
MAJ ABM MOHSIUL . o
® 77 000938 Defence  Bangladeshi 01713043808 mohsiulislam@ya
@ User Management > ISLAM
Maj Gen
Mohammad Anwar . genanwar234@gt
78 . 000523 Defence  Bangladeshi 01819218800
. Hossain, BP, Psc genanwar@gnb
$®  Membership Managment (Retd)
$»  Daily Entry 79 NAZNEEN NUR 001029 Defence  Bangladeshi 01723894507
& Monthly Subscriptions MAJ MD.HARUNUR
o 80 RASHID BHUYIAN 001096 Defence  Bangladeshi 01819152544 harun2519@yah
I‘_'El Driving Range (Retd)
MAJOR MD GOLAM
@ Tournament Management 81 001112 Defence  Bangladeshi 01726401435 mdgmostafa2538@
MOSTAFA
€8] Golf Cafe Man MAJOR MD .
82 001133 Defence  Bangladeshi 01911420308 zahur5343@yah
ZAHURUL HAQUE
I‘-'EI Golf Garden Man
BRIG GEN FARUQUE
. 83 ASHFAQUE, ndu, 001148 Defence  Bangladeshi 01711526183 faruque_asfaque(
f&l Swim. Pool Man.
psc (RETD)
MAJ MD AMIRUL
€21 Guest Room Man. 84 LAM 001178 Defence  Bangladeshi 01914402943 amir3606@yahc
) Web Sites CAPT MOHAMMAD
85 ABDUL JABBER BN 001202 Defence  Bangladeshi 01711389909 jabber_principal @y
€] Settings (Retd)
MAJ MOHAMMAD
86 MOSTAFIZUR 001209 Defence  Bangladeshi 01726074685 mostafiz_6354@y:
RAHMAN
Cancel LT COL
MUHAMMAD
87 001214 Defence  Bangladeshi 01712136507 habibsk53@hotr
HABIBUL ISLAM
(RETD)
GP CAPTM
88 ABDULLAH M/S 001225 Defence  Bangladeshi 01715000663 almamun8493@g
Cancell
MAJ SHAIKH
89 KHALID RAIHAN 001310 Defence  Bangladeshi 01713049484 shital_r2000@yal
(Retd)
GENARAL MD
90 ABDUL MUBEEN, 001318 Defence  Bangladeshi 01713097333 mainuchy@yah
ndc, psc (Retd)
Wg Cdr
91 MOHAMMED 001335 Defence  Bangladeshi 01713249299 cupidleader@yat
MAHFUZ UDDIN
Maj AKM Hamidur . .
92 001376 Defence  Bangladeshi 01712037368 hamid1372@hoti
Rahman (Retd)
Maj Md Salahuddi
93 Y (Reat;) YOG 001391 Defence  Bangladeshi 01711522022 salssf@gmail
Lt Col Rafique . .
94 001401 Defence  Bangladeshi 01726964268 rafique3060@yal
Ahmed
Maj Kabir Ahmed . .
95 001414 Defence  Bangladeshi 01714339470 kabir872@gme
Talukder
96  Col Md Shahidullah 001403 Defence  Bangladeshi 01721758064 shahidullah1983@
Maj Md Mushfi
97 4 ushhiqur 001504 Defence  Bangladeshi mushfiqur3701@y
Rahman
Syeda Latifa Ami
98 yeda matita AAmin 001513 Defence  Bangladeshi 01726087197 sejdach@gma
(CANCEL)
C Il Muh d
gg  —anced Muhamma 001537  Defence Bangladeshi 01714046138 mdbiman@bdbir
Zakiul Islam (Retd)
Maj A K M Ahasan- . .
100 Ul-Hafi 001576 Defence  Bangladeshi 01715028759 hafiz3511@yah:
-Hafiz
Maj Md Nezamul .
101 001577 Defence  Bangladeshi 01811442757 nezam201264@y:
Islam (Retd)
LT COL MD .
102 001594 Defence  Bangladeshi 01740420700 akram3291@gn
AKRAMUZZAMAN
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Membership Cancel

103
From July 17
Col Md Shahadat
104 Hossain Sikder
(Retd)
Sqgn Ldr Nazmul
105
Ahsan
Brig Gen Dewan
106  Shaikh Mohammad
Shaheedul Islam
M/S Cancel
107
Rahman, psc. (Retd)
108 Maj Abdus Samad
Brig Gen AKM
109 Shafiul Mowla
(Cancel)
Brig Gen Shaiful Ali
110
(Retd)
111 Maj Gazi Sanowarul
Habib (Retd)
112 Maj S M Ebadul
Haque (Retd)
Maj Md Zafrul
113
Haque
Brig Gen Anwar
114 Sohel Siddiqui
(Retd)
115 Maj Md Anayet
Ullah Akanda
Lt Col SM
116 Salimullah Selim (
Death)
Lt Col M M Saber
117
Sultan
118 Maj Mohammad
Rezaur Rahman
119 GP CAPT Md Rabiul
Hasan
M/S Cancell Sep
120 2018 Momen Khan,
ndc, psc
121 Maj Md Riadul Islam
Maj Mohammad
122 .
Khairul Islam
Maj Mohammad
123 .
Abdul Khalid
Copyright 2018

Admin Panel | Army Golf Club

001621

001614

001619

001617

001640

001655

001663

001675

001689

001754

001782

001850

001918

001915

001985

002112

002118

002124

002129

002157

002149

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Defence

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

01711633442

01748910464

01715045236

01715813118

01715022592,01715403684

01714093654,01614093575

01740556535

01715223848

01711354023

01730029100

01731447776

01823111551

01714232223

01730097887

01816918648,01769013760

01913204920

01963611313

01730309500,01730039500

01715609751

01711586305

01769110010

& L8

air

sayed319@yah«

shahadat3112@ys

jushice8511@gn

dsmsislam@yah

mizan194848@ya

rab4_2ic@yahc

shafi2434@yah:

saifalibd@yahc

topu5227@gm.

elad3810@yahc

zafar415@yahc

Isf3342@yaho

majoranayet@ya

selim5400@yah

sabersultan@yat

reza6596@yahc

hasan8412@gnr

nmomenk@gm

riad_7177@yah
khairul5843@yat

khalid6094@gnr

Developed by ISSIT Ltd.
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